
 
 

 

2025 Perfect Game TV Delivery Schedule 

(REVISED - As of October 16, 2025; Subject to change; each episode 30 minutes; specials two hours) 

OTSM Delivery Day: Monday 1600 (4:00pm EST) 

 
 
 
EPISODE  DELIVERY DATE Description 
 
#2501 --  Monday, January 20 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2502 --  Monday, February 17 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2503 -  Monday, March 17 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2504-- Monday, April 14 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2505 -  Monday, May 12  Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2506 --  Monday, June 23 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2507 --  Monday, July 21 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2508 --  Monday, August 11 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2509 --  Monday, September 15 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2510 -- Monday, September 29 2025 Perfect Game All-American Classic 
 
#2511 --  Monday, October 13 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2512 -- Monday, November 3  2025 Perfect Game All Star Game 
 
#2513 --  Monday, November 17 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2514 --  Monday, December 15 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 


